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Nom

Cordaro
Monjet
Lelangue
Pacquet
Briffeuil
Stilite
Lelong
Bilterijst
Gobert
Cougneau
Megret
Culot
Dufrane
Rositano
Lété
Defrise
Sohnle
Giunta
Vanderelst
Berardinucci
Lienard
Dubuisson
Loquet
Bastien
Caré
Normain
Wiseur
Dereume
Vaillant
Wattiez
Nachtergael
Cailleau
Denghien
Marchese
Depoortere
Michiels
Piret
Delriviére
Dudome
Heurion
Pottiez
Descamps
Flameng
Cocu
Kapuczinski
Henriet
Overtus
Palumbieri
Michel
Eeckhout
Deviere
Wattiez
Roos
Stilite

Nis
Wielfaert
Pierrard

Challenge du Défi 13

Prénom

Lino
Ludovic
Daniel
Dominique
Olivier
Yohann
Raphaél
Nico
Christophe
Vincent
Thomas
Jean-Marc
Cyril
Yohan
Loic
Grégory
Erich
Santo
Jean-Christophe
Renzo
Philippe
Ruddy
Thomas
Nicolas
Glenn
Olivier
Alexis
Pascal
Sébastien
Christophe
Rudy
Benjamin
Laurent
Fabian
Christophe
Erik

Paul
Geoffrey
Fabien
Bertrand
Philippe
Frangois
Xavier
Manu
Abeline
Alexandre
Benoit
Daniel
Olivier
Marc
Michel
Didier
Joél

Frank
Daniel
Bernard
Christelle

11,250 km

Cat. Pl.cat. Club
Se 1 DS

Se 2 OBJ

V1 1 Vertigo

V2 1 JS Estinnes

V1 2 SPIBO

Se 3 Théodo Tempo
Se 4 DS

V1 3 Viasport

Se 5 SPIBO

Se 6 OBJ

EH 1 Dour Sports
V2 2 JS Estinnes

Se 7 OBJ

Se 8 SPIBO

Se 9 Oxy 2000

Vi 4 OBJ

Se 10 Tortues Meslinoises
V2 3 OBJ

V2 4 OBJ

Vi 5 OBJ

V1 6 SPIBO

Vi 7 OBJ

Se 11 ET Chiévres
Se 12 ET Chiévres
EH 2

\%1 8 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
EH 3 ET Chiévres
V2 5 Théodo Tempo
Se 13 Oxy 2000

Se 14 OBJ

Vi 9 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
Se 15 Tortues Meslinoises
V1 10 OBJ

Vi 11 OBJ

V1 12

Vi 13

V3 FC Casteau

Se 16  Agnés

V2 6

Se 17 Vertigo

V2 7 Vertigo

Se 18

Se 19 Vertigo

V1 14 Vertigo

D 1 SPIBO

Se 20 SPIBO

V3

Se 21 OBJ

V2 8 OBJ

V1 15 JET

V2 9 La forestiere
V2 10 OoBJ

Vi 16

Vi 17 Théodo Tempo
V2 11

Vi 18 ET Chiévres
Al 1 OBJ

Temps

0:38:
41

0:39

0:40:
147
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
144
149
0:45:
0:46:
146:
146:
146:
147:
147
147:
148:
148:
148:
148:
148:
148
148:
149:
:49:
149:
149:
149:
149:
149:
149:
148
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
143

0:40

0:45
0:45

o

148

149

:50

O OO0 0O 000000 0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OD0O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoo

:51:
:51:

35

20

14
54
56
00
22
26
54
07
11
22
28
39
50
04
28
30
40
17
23
24

55
03
20
23
24
01
07
12
16
19
33
36
39

50
07
09
11
16
20
22
31
38

16
27
32
37

03
08

T/Km

126
132
:35
138
140
143
144
144
146
146
149
:50
:50
:51
:52
:53
154
:55
:57
:57
:58
:02
:02
:02
:04
:04
:05
:06
:07
:07
:07
111
(11
112
117
118
119
119
119
120
:20
122
122
122
123
123
123
124
125
126
128
129
:30
4:30
4:30
4:32
4:33

A PADDADIADDDAEADIEDDDIAEDDDDDAEDNDDDAEDAADDDDADLDDDAEADLDDAEDLDAWCLWLBWLOWLWLWWLWWLWWLWWLWWWLWWWWWWWWW

N

Km/H

17,495
17,010
16,736
16,551
16,370
16,110
16,097
16,071
15,932
15,907
15,734
15,655
15,631
15,565
15,529
15,464
15,399
15,318
15,180
15,169
15,112
14,906
14,873
14,868
14,759
14,733
14,701
14,658
14,568
14,553
14,547
14,357
14,326
14,301
13,985
13,970
13,903
13,889
13,875
13,832
13,823
13,743
13,733
13,724
13,701
13,682
13,673
13,632
13,600
13,554
13,428
13,380
13,358
13,336
13,309
13,222
13,201



Challenge du Défi 13
22°"¢ Ronde des Tortues Meslinoises - 29 mai 2015

11,250 km
Pl. Nom Prénom Cat. Pl.cat. Club Temps T/Km Km/H
58 Mahieu José Vi 19 OBJ 0:51:12  4:33 13,184
59 Legrand Benoit V1 20 0OBJ 0:51:15  4:33 13,171
60 Grote Ludovic Vi 21 Mémorial Dessort Roisin 0:51:25 4:34 13,128
61 Cougneau Bruno V3 0OBJ 0:51:36  4:35 13,081
62 Parisis Marie-Christine A3 ACLO/BIB 0:51:43 4:36 13,052
63 Abidat Djamal V2 12 JC Baudour 0:52:03 4:38 12,968
64 Coco Antonio V1 22 JC Baudour 0:52:05 4:38 12,960
65 Cornet Manu Se 22 ET Enghien 0:52:07 4:38 12,952
66 Kendo Damien V1 23 Théodo Tempo 0:52:12  4:38 12,931
67 Lepape Alain V2 13 0oBJ 0:52:13 4:38 12,927
68 Vandenberghe Olivier Vi 24 Vertigo 0:52:15 4:39 12,919
69 De Vreese Marc V2 14 JC Estinnes 0:52:17 4:39 12,910
70 Buttol Xavier Vi 25 Théodo Tempo 0:52:23 4:39 12,886
71 Osyra Elodie D 2 0:52:31  4:40 12,853
72 Van Quekelberghe Peter Se 23 ET Enghien 0:52:41 4:41 12,812
73 Collage Julie D 3 JC des Collines 0:52:43  4:41 12,804
74  Boutry Vincent Vi 26 ADDM OGY 0:52:46 4:41 12,792
75 Flammia Jean-Baptiste Se 24 Tortues Meslinoises 0:52:53  4:42 12,764
76 Delem Pascale A2 1 Tortues Meslinoises 0:52:57 4:42 12,748
77  Liepin Maxime Se 25 0:53:00 4:43 12,736
78 Lang Pierre Se 26 0:53:02 4:43 12,728
79 Plomb Eddy V2 15 JC Baudour 0:53:06 4:43 12,712
80 Di Antonio Carlo V2 16 OBJ 0:53:35 4:46 12,597
81 Stevens Stephan Vi 27 Tortues Meslinoises 0:53:37 4:46 12,589
82 Bauwens Marcel V2 17 JC Baudour 0:53:40 4:46 12,578
83 Deliege Héléne Al 2 Vertigo 0:53:43 4:46 12,566
84 Maillet Eddy Vi 28 Vertigo 0:53:44  4:47 12,562
85 Dubois Pascal Vi 29 Vertigo 0:53:46  4:47 12,554
86 Bourleau Bernard V1 30 ET Enghien 0:53:47 4:47 12,550
87 Clinquart Yves Se 27 Vertigo 0:53:51  4:47 12,535
88 Stocke David Vi 31 ET Enghien 0:54:06 4:49 12,477
89 Muratore Salvatore V3 OoBJ 0:54:10 4:49 12,462
90 Bertrand Bruno Se 28 Tortues Meslinoises 0:54:19 4:50 12,427
91 Dubois Thierry Vi 32 BFD 0:54:23  4:50 12,412
92 Eylenbosch Gaston V3 BVL 0:54:24  4:50 12,408
93 Fourneaux Antoine EH 4 Vertigo 0:54:43  4:52 12,336
94 Reuse Charles V2 18 Amis Joggeurs 0:54:48 4:52 12,318
95 Deridder Rodney Se 29 JET 0:54:49 4:52 12,314
96 Anciau Magali Al 3 OBJ 0:55:13  4:54 12,225
97 Samain Pascal Vi 33 TRIATH 0:55:16  4:55 12,214
98 Lang Joannes V3 La forestiere 0:55:22  4:55 12,191
99 Debrabandere Frangois Se 30 Vertigo 0:55:25 4:56 12,180
100 Lambret Christelle D 4 Théodo Tempo 0:55:41  4:57 12,122
101 Bertrand Dominique Se 31 Théodo Tempo 0:55:43  4:57 12,115
102 Lefebvre Paulin Se 32 Théodo Tempo 0:55:44  4:57 12,111
103 Lefebvre Pascal Se 33 Théodo Tempo 0:55:46  4:57 12,104
104 Dramaix Manon D 5 0:55:48 4:58 12,097
105 Van Damme Marnik V2 19 ACG 0:55:55  4:58 12,072
106 Deligne David V1 34 Vertigo 0:56:19 5:00 11,986
107 Boucq Myléne Al 4 OoBJ 0:56:31 5:01 11,943
108 Lorent Emma D 6 Vertigo 0:56:42 5:02 11,905
109 Defer Jean-Claude Se 34 Théodo Tempo 0:56:45 5:03 11,894
110 Mertens Patricia A2 2 Vertigo 0:57:09 5:05 11,811
111 Cavyn Jean-Philippe V1 35 Vertigo 0:57:10 5:05 11,808
112 Heirman Aline D 7 Vertigo 0:57:29 5:07 11,743
113 Vos Karine Al 5 Vertigo 0:57:49 5:08 11,675
114 Dewilder Dominique V1 36 OBJ 0:57:52 5:09 11,665



Pl.

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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Nom

Vekeman
Lebrun
Lelangue
Flameng
Dessort
Mastro Marino
Dame
Constant
Dame
Fauconnier
Pichel
Godart
Didier
Denis
Deleu
Notté
Gallez
Noviello
Duvivier
Boisdequin
Lotens
Coussement
Topart
Barbuto
Clerfeyt
Leterme
Leblon
Descamps
Dame
Aplencourt
Delbecq
Deschuyteneer
Jaivenois
Monnier
Lacroix
Grislain
Labiau
Baré
Daubry
Etien
Vanachter

Challenge du Défi 13

Prénom

Bernadette
Jean-Jacques
José
Laurent
Jean-Claude
Antonio
Patrick
Marie-Christine
Lucas
Julien
Julien
Jacques
Philippe
Christine
Patrick
Christophe
Cédric
Genaro
Philippe
Philippe
Anais
Valérie
André
Anna-Maria
Delphine
Vanessa
Marc
Jenifer
Marine
Michel
Laure

Willy
Martine
Stéphane
Isabelle
Renaud
Bérangére
Ariane
Jean-Claude
Christian
Christelle

11,250 km
Cat. Pl.cat. Club
A3 Axa
V2 20 JC Baudour
V4 Vertigo
Se 35 JC des Collines
V3 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
V3 OBJ
V2 21 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
A2 3 Tortues Meslinoises
Se 36 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
Se 37
Se 38
V2 22 OBJ
V2 23 OBJ
D 8 Vertigo
V2 24 Vertigo
Se 39 Tortues Meslinoises
Se 40
Se 41
V2 25 Tortues Meslinoises
V2 26 Tortues Meslinoises
D 9 Tortues Meslinoises
D 10 Théodo Tempo
V3 Théodo Tempo
D 11 OBJ
Al 6 OBJ
D 12 Vertigo
Se 42
D 13 OBJ
D 14 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
\%1 37 Mémorial Dessort Roisin
D 15 Vertigo
V3 Tortues Meslinoises
A2 4
Vi 38
Al 7 Vertigo
Vi 39
Al 8 Tortues Meslinoises
A2 5
V2 27 SPIBO
Vi 40 Tortues Meslinoises
Al 9 Tortues Meslinoises

H R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R BB RBRBRRBERREBRRRBREEREEOOOOOOOOOOOO

Temps

:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
149
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
140
:06:
:07:
:08:
(11
112:
41
:16:
116:
:20:
122

:02

:05

112

09
23
25
28
34
36
37
06
24
53
55
59
07
28
29
04
11
14
35
36

16
18
28
09
11
13
15
33
35

12
32
55
29
05

00
30
53
39

T/Km

N NOOODO OO OO Ul Ul Ul U1 UT U1 UTUTUTUT UTUTUTUTUT U1 UT U UTUT U1 UTUT U1 UT U1 U1 U1 U1 Ul U1 U

110
111
112
112
112
113
113
115
117
119
120
120
126
128
128
131
132
132
134
134
:35
137
138
138
142
142
142
143
144
144
:50
:53
:00
:08
121
124
:28
145
148
111
121

Km/H

11,608
11,562
11,555
11,545
11,525
11,519
11,515
11,421
11,364
11,272
11,266
11,253
11,044
10,982
10,979
10,875
10,855
10,846
10,786
10,783
10,746
10,669
10,664
10,636
10,522
10,517
10,511
10,506
10,457
10,452
10,279
10,196
9,995

9,794

9,443

9,364

9,287

8,882

8,824

8,345

8,167



